
#diopter
Sharp image center, out-of-focus edges

Diopter Spot

Description
Our spot diopter is a classic diopter with a plain area in its center. This leads to 
a sharp image in the middle and an out-of-focus area towards the edges of the 
frame. The effect is controllable and reaches from subtle to strong, depending 
on the diopter‘s strength and the diameter of the plain area. 

Application
This filter creates very special, dreamy images with an in-focus center. It guides 
the eye of the viewer towards a designated area.

Key Features
- Plain area: 25 mm or 50 mm
- Strengths: +1/2, +1, +2
- Usable in compatible matte boxes
- No exposure compensation
- Broadband coating (BBAR)

Sizes: 138 mm 
Mounting: Drop-in filter cell
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Diopter Spot

Filter Range

Tariff Code 
90022000

Country of Origin
Germany

North America  
East Coast:  +1 800 645 7239 
West Coast: +1 800 228 1254 
info@schneideroptics.com

Asia
+65 9488 0062
cheangv@schneiderkreuznach.com

Headquarters - Germany 
Jos. Schneider Optische Werke GmbH
Ringstraße 132
55543 Bad Kreuznach

Europe
+49 (0) 671 601 551
cine@schneiderkreuznach.com
www.schneiderkreuznach.com

Jos. Schneider Optische Werke GmbH is certified ISO 9001. We accept no responsibility for any errors and reserve the right of modification without further notice. 
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Stock Code Filter Type + Strength

1105116 CF Diopter Spot +1/2 GEN2

1104737

1105117

1104622

1104623

Plain Area Mount

25 mm 138 mm Drop

CF Diopter Spot +1 GEN2

CF Diopter Spot +2 GEN2

CF Diopter Spot +1/2 GEN2

CF Diopter Spot +1 GEN2

25 mm

25 mm

50 mm

50 mm

138 mm Drop

138 mm Drop

138 mm Drop

138 mm Drop

1106880 CF Diopter Spot +2 GEN2 50 mm 138 mm Drop


