

#diopter Sharp image center, out-of-focus edges

Description

Our spot diopter is a classic diopter with a plain area in its center. This leads to a sharp image in the middle and an out-of-focus area towards the edges of the frame. The effect is controllable and reaches from subtle to strong, depending on the diopter's strength and the diameter of the plain area.

Application

This filter creates very special, dreamy images with an in-focus center. It guides the eye of the viewer towards a designated area.

Key Features

- Plain area: 25 mm or 50 mm
- Strengths: +1/2, +1, +2
- Usable in compatible matte boxes
- No exposure compensation
- Broadband coating (BBAR)

Sizes: 138 mm Mounting: Drop-in filter cell





Filter Range

Stock Code	Filter Type + Strength	Plain Area	Mount
1105116	CF Diopter Spot +1/2 GEN2	25 mm	138 mm Drop
1105117	CF Diopter Spot +1 GEN2	25 mm	138 mm Drop
1104737	CF Diopter Spot +2 GEN2	25 mm	138 mm Drop
1104622	CF Diopter Spot +1/2 GEN2	50 mm	138 mm Drop
1104623	CF Diopter Spot +1 GEN2	50 mm	138 mm Drop
1106880	CF Diopter Spot +2 GEN2	50 mm	138 mm Drop

Tariff Code 90022000

Country of Origin

Germany



Headquarters - Germany Jos. Schneider Optische Werke GmbH Ringstraße 132 55543 Bad Kreuznach

Europe +49 (0) 671 601 551 cine@schneiderkreuznach.com www.schneiderkreuznach.com North America East Coast: +1 800 645 7239 West Coast: +1 800 228 1254 info@schneideroptics.com Asia +65 9488 0062 cheangv@schneiderkreuznach.com